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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

GRE A.L.MESSARAS Cr 2.68 yes

        SYRMOS Michael GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004 M      

        FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE A.L.MESSARAS 1998 R M      

        AVGOUSTAKIS Emmanouil GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004 L M      

        TSAKIRAKIS Theodoros GRE A.L.MESSARAS 1999 R M      

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2.231 yes

        AGGELIS Constantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1966 R M      

        FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1998 R M      

        KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1985 R M      

        SZENYI Peter HUN A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1987 R M      

A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2.200 yes

        KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1981 L M      

        KATSINIS Nikolaos GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1978 R M      

        PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1968 L M      

ACHAIKOS 2.152 yes

        LEVANTIDIS Charalampos GRE ACHAIKOS 1996 R M      

        SINOGEORGOS Georgios GRE ACHAIKOS 1983 L M      

        BLEKOS Konstantinos GRE ACHAIKOS 1979 R M      

AKRITES 2.40 yes

        PEDIADITAKIS Aristomenis GRE AKRITES 1995 M      

        BOUGATSOS Dionysios GRE AKRITES 2001 R M      

        TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP AKRITES 2002 R M      

        GRIPAS Artiom POL AKRITES 1984 L M      

G.E.IRAKLIOU 2.155 yes

        PAPADAKIS Stylianos GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 2002 R M      

        MANOUSAKIS Georgios GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 1976 L M      

        THEIAKAKIS Ioannis GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 2004 R M      

IRIDA 2.61 yes

        PLIAKAS Konstantinos GRE IRIDA 2004 M      

        MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE IRIDA 2001 R M      

        STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 2005 M      

        ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2005 M      

L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2.103 yes

        PENLOGLOU
Chrysostomos-Panagiotis

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2002 M      

        RAMNALIS Anestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977 L M      

        MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1993 M      

        EXINTARIS Orestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1990 M      

O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2.48 yes

        TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros
Constantinos

GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 1999 L M      

        MARKOPOULOS Ioannis GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001 L M      

        GIAVRIDIS Ioannis GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 1981 L M      

        KESKINIDIS Ioannis GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001 M      

O.X.I.FLORINAS 2.26 yes
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

        CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2003 M      

        TSOKAS Asterios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1999 R M      

        RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 R M      

        TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1995 R M      

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2.93 yes

        SDROLIAS Filippos GRE ODYSSEAS
HALANDRIOU

2001 M      

        PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios GRE ODYSSEAS
HALANDRIOU

1999 R M      

        PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios GRE ODYSSEAS
HALANDRIOU

1997 M      

P.A.O. ATHENS 2.38 yes

        ARGYROPOULOS Georgios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1978 L M      

        KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1992 R M      

        KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2003 R M      

        DIDASKALOU Ilias GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1964 R M      

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2.216 yes

        PATRAS Nikolaos-Ioannis GRE SPARTAKOS
KORINTHIAS

2006 M      

        AMPALOV Georges GRE SPARTAKOS
KORINTHIAS

1982 R M      

        DELIS Stergios GRE SPARTAKOS
KORINTHIAS

2004 M      

        XYNOS Nikolaos GRE SPARTAKOS
KORINTHIAS

1979 R M      

THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2.223 yes

        LIVERIS Alexandros GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2006 M      

        KALANTZAKIS Ioannis GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1965 M      

        LIVERIS Stefanos GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1971 M      

VICTORIA ATHENS 2.108 yes

        KANELLIS Alexandros GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1985 L M      

        MINAS Georgios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1994 M      

        KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1980 M      

        PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1983 R M      

XIFOMACHOS 2.120 yes

        ATHYRIDIS Grigorios GRE XIFOMACHOS 1997 R M      

        GRIGORIOU Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 2006 M      

        TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 1967 R M      

        PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 1987 R M      

  16 Participants (16 present)
 

1 Nations, 16 Participants (16 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 026 0.0 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS yes

2. 2 038 0.0 GRE P.A.O. ATHENS yes

3. 2 040 0.0 GRE AKRITES yes

4. 2 048 0.0 GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU yes

5. 2 061 0.0 GRE IRIDA yes

6. 2 068 0.0 GRE A.L.MESSARAS Cr yes

7. 2 093 0.0 GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU yes

8. 2 103 0.0 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS yes

9. 2 108 0.0 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS yes

10. 2 120 0.0 GRE XIFOMACHOS yes

11. 2 152 0.0 GRE ACHAIKOS yes

12. 2 155 0.0 GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU yes

13. 2 200 0.0 GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS yes

14. 2 216 0.0 GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS yes

15. 2 223 0.0 GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU yes

16. 2 231 0.0 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 76 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON-GYNAIKON (OAKA ) Epee Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 16 Participants

1 Direct elimination
19.09. 09:30

Table of 16 with place 1-4

16 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 19.09. 09:30

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 76 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON-GYNAIKON (OAKA ) Epee Men's Senior
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 26 0.0

2 GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 3 38 0.0

3 GRE AKRITES 3 40 0.0

4 GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 3 48 0.0

5 GRE IRIDA 3 61 0.0

6 GRE A.L.MESSARAS Cr 3 68 0.0

7 GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 3 93 0.0

8 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 103 0.0

9 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 3 108 0.0

10 GRE XIFOMACHOS 3 120 0.0

11 GRE ACHAIKOS 3 152 0.0

12 GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 3 155 0.0

13 GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 3 200 0.0

14 GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 3 216 0.0

15 GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 223 0.0

16 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 231 0.0
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A | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste 2 Sun 09:30

1 O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   30

16 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE   V

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) / RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sun 09:30

9 VICTORIA ATHENS GRE   24

8 L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE   V

  R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sun 09:30

5 IRIDA GRE   V

12 G.E.IRAKLIOU GRE   27

  R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)

  Piste 8 Sun 09:30

13 A.S.A.O. ATHENS GRE   24

4 O.S.AMAROUSIOU GRE   V

  R: MAVRIDIS Damianos (GRE)

  Piste 10 Sun 09:30

3 AKRITES GRE   V

14 SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS GRE   30

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 11 Sun 09:30

11 ACHAIKOS GRE   33

6 A.L.MESSARAS GRE   V

  R: GEORGIADOU Despina (GRE)

  Piste 12 Sun 09:30

7 ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU GRE   V

10 XIFOMACHOS GRE   32

  R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)

  Piste 13 Sun 09:30

15 THISEAS IRAKLIOU GRE   20

2 P.A.O. ATHENS GRE   V

  R: PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 11:15

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS (16) GRE   V

L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE   38

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE) / GEORGIADOU Despina (GRE)

Piste 9 Sun 11:15

IRIDA GRE   44

O.S.AMAROUSIOU GRE   V

R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE) / SAINIS Christos (GRE)

Piste 10 Sun 11:15

AKRITES GRE   V

A.L.MESSARAS GRE   41

R: MAVRIDIS Damianos (GRE) / RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)

Piste 13 Sun 11:15

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU GRE   31

P.A.O. ATHENS GRE   V

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) / NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 3 Sun 12:40

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS (16) GRE   V

O.S.AMAROUSIOU GRE   20

R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE) / PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)

Piste 12 Sun 12:40

AKRITES GRE   44

P.A.O. ATHENS GRE   V

R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE) / CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 14:00

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS (16) GRE   V

P.A.O. ATHENS GRE   26

R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE) / RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
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      J | Place 3/4
  Piste 9 Sun 14:00

1 O.S.AMAROUSIOU (4) GRE   V

2 AKRITES (3) GRE   41

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) / SAINIS Christos (GRE)
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Direct elimination

Table of 16

09:30 | Piste 2 R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE / RENTOUMI Maria, GRE

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 45 30 O.X.I.FLORINAS

FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis 5 5 5 5 TSOKAS Nikolaos

SZENYI Peter 5 10 6 1 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros 5 15 13 7 TSOKAS Asterios

FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis 3 18 15 2 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros 3 21 15 0 TSOKAS Nikolaos

SZENYI Peter 8 29 20 5 TSOKAS Asterios

KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros 4 33 21 1 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis 7 40 28 7 TSOKAS Asterios

SZENYI Peter 5 45 30 2 TSOKAS Nikolaos

09:30 | Piste 4 R: ILIADIS Iordanis, GRE

L.X.THESSALONIKIS 45 24 VICTORIA ATHENS

RAMNALIS Anestis 5 5 2 2 MINAS Georgios

MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios 5 10 6 4 KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias

EXINTARIS Orestis 5 15 8 2 PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios

RAMNALIS Anestis 5 20 12 4 KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias

EXINTARIS Orestis 5 25 15 3 MINAS Georgios

MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios 5 30 19 4 KANELLIS Alexandros

EXINTARIS Orestis 5 35 22 3 KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias

RAMNALIS Anestis 5 40 24 2 PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios

MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios 5 45 24 0 MINAS Georgios

09:30 | Piste 6 R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE

G.E.IRAKLIOU 27 45 IRIDA

MANOUSAKIS Georgios 5 5 5 5 MAKRIS Dimitrios

PAPADAKIS Stylianos 4 9 10 5 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos

THEIAKAKIS Ioannis 0 9 15 5 ALESTAS Georgios

MANOUSAKIS Georgios 0 9 20 5 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos

THEIAKAKIS Ioannis 2 11 25 5 MAKRIS Dimitrios

PAPADAKIS Stylianos 4 16 30 5 ALESTAS Georgios

THEIAKAKIS Ioannis 2 18 35 5 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos

MANOUSAKIS Georgios 3 21 40 5 ALESTAS Georgios

PAPADAKIS Stylianos 6 27 45 5 MAKRIS Dimitrios
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09:30 | Piste 8 R: MAVRIDIS Damianos, GRE

O.S.AMAROUSIOU 45 24 A.S.A.O. ATHENS

GIAVRIDIS Ioannis 2 2 5 5 KATSINIS Nikolaos

KESKINIDIS Ioannis 8 10 7 2 KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 5 15 8 1 PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos

KESKINIDIS Ioannis 5 20 9 1 KATSINIS Nikolaos

GIAVRIDIS Ioannis 5 25 10 1 PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 5 30 14 4 KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis

KESKINIDIS Ioannis 5 35 17 3 PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 5 40 21 4 KATSINIS Nikolaos

GIAVRIDIS Ioannis 5 45 24 3 KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis

09:30 | Piste 10 R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 30 45 AKRITES

XYNOS Nikolaos 2 2 5 5 GRIPAS Artiom

AMPALOV Georges 3 5 10 5 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

DELIS Stergios 4 9 14 4 TALIOTIS Alexandros

XYNOS Nikolaos 6 15 20 6 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

DELIS Stergios 6 21 25 5 PEDIADITAKIS Aristomenis

AMPALOV Georges 3 24 30 5 TALIOTIS Alexandros

DELIS Stergios 5 29 35 5 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

XYNOS Nikolaos 0 29 40 5 TALIOTIS Alexandros

AMPALOV Georges 1 30 45 5 PEDIADITAKIS Aristomenis

09:30 | Piste 11 R: GEORGIADOU Despina, GRE

A.L.MESSARAS 45 33 ACHAIKOS

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 5 5 0 0 LEVANTIDIS Charalampos

SYRMOS Michael 4 9 7 7 BLEKOS Konstantinos

TSAKIRAKIS Theodoros 4 13 15 8 SINOGEORGOS Georgios

SYRMOS Michael 5 18 20 5 LEVANTIDIS Charalampos

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 7 25 22 2 SINOGEORGOS Georgios

TSAKIRAKIS Theodoros 5 30 24 2 BLEKOS Konstantinos

AVGOUSTAKIS Emmanouil 5 35 25 1 SINOGEORGOS Georgios

TSAKIRAKIS Theodoros 5 40 31 6 LEVANTIDIS Charalampos

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 5 45 33 2 BLEKOS Konstantinos

09:30 | Piste 12 R: SAINIS Christos, GRE

XIFOMACHOS 32 45 ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos 5 5 3 3 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios

TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos 3 8 10 7 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 1 9 15 5 SDROLIAS Filippos

TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos 4 13 20 5 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios

PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos 4 17 22 2 SDROLIAS Filippos

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 6 23 26 4 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios

TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos 5 28 35 9 SDROLIAS Filippos

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 2 30 40 5 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios

PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos 2 32 45 5 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios
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09:30 | Piste 13 R: PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini, GRE

P.A.O. ATHENS 45 20 THISEAS IRAKLIOU

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 5 5 0 0 LIVERIS Alexandros

KAVVADIAS Savvas 5 10 0 0 KALANTZAKIS Ioannis

DIDASKALOU Ilias 5 15 4 4 LIVERIS Stefanos

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 5 20 5 1 KALANTZAKIS Ioannis

DIDASKALOU Ilias 5 25 13 8 LIVERIS Alexandros

KAVVADIAS Savvas 5 30 14 1 LIVERIS Stefanos

DIDASKALOU Ilias 5 35 17 3 KALANTZAKIS Ioannis

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 5 40 19 2 LIVERIS Stefanos

KAVVADIAS Savvas 5 45 20 1 LIVERIS Alexandros
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Table of 8

11:15 | Piste 1 R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE / GEORGIADOU Despina, GRE

L.X.THESSALONIKIS 38 45 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

RAMNALIS Anestis 2 2 5 5 FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis

PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis 1 3 10 5 SZENYI Peter

MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios 11 14 15 5 AGGELIS Constantinos

PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis 1 15 20 5 FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis

RAMNALIS Anestis 7 22 22 2 AGGELIS Constantinos

MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios 2 24 30 8 SZENYI Peter

EXINTARIS Orestis 4 28 35 5 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros

MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios 7 35 40 5 FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis

RAMNALIS Anestis 3 38 45 5 SZENYI Peter

11:15 | Piste 9 R: ILIADIS Iordanis, GRE / SAINIS Christos, GRE

O.S.AMAROUSIOU 45 44 IRIDA

KESKINIDIS Ioannis 5 5 4 4 ALESTAS Georgios

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 5 10 9 5 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos

TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos 5 15 11 2 MAKRIS Dimitrios

KESKINIDIS Ioannis 2 17 16 5 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos

TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos 8 25 24 8 ALESTAS Georgios

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 5 30 26 2 MAKRIS Dimitrios

TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos 2 32 31 5 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos

KESKINIDIS Ioannis 1 33 34 3 MAKRIS Dimitrios

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 12 45 44 10 ALESTAS Georgios

11:15 | Piste 10 R: MAVRIDIS Damianos, GRE / RENTOUMI Maria, GRE

A.L.MESSARAS 41 45 AKRITES

TSAKIRAKIS Theodoros 1 1 5 5 GRIPAS Artiom

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 6 7 10 5 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

AVGOUSTAKIS Emmanouil 3 10 15 5 TALIOTIS Alexandros

TSAKIRAKIS Theodoros 9 19 20 5 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

AVGOUSTAKIS Emmanouil 4 23 25 5 GRIPAS Artiom

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 3 26 30 5 TALIOTIS Alexandros

AVGOUSTAKIS Emmanouil 5 31 35 5 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

TSAKIRAKIS Theodoros 4 35 40 5 TALIOTIS Alexandros

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 6 41 45 5 GRIPAS Artiom

11:15 | Piste 13 R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE / NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE

P.A.O. ATHENS 45 31 ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

KAVVADIAS Savvas 5 5 0 0 SDROLIAS Filippos

DIDASKALOU Ilias 5 10 5 5 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 5 15 9 4 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios

DIDASKALOU Ilias 3 18 14 5 SDROLIAS Filippos

KAVVADIAS Savvas 7 25 17 3 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 5 30 19 2 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios

DIDASKALOU Ilias 5 35 20 1 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 5 40 25 5 SDROLIAS Filippos

KAVVADIAS Savvas 5 45 31 6 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios
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Semi-Final

12:40 | Piste 3 R: ILIADIS Iordanis, GRE / PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE

O.S.AMAROUSIOU 20 45 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

KESKINIDIS Ioannis 1 1 5 5 SZENYI Peter

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 3 4 10 5 FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis

GIAVRIDIS Ioannis 0 4 15 5 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros

KESKINIDIS Ioannis 3 7 18 3 FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis

GIAVRIDIS Ioannis 1 8 25 7 SZENYI Peter

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 5 13 30 5 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros

GIAVRIDIS Ioannis 2 15 35 5 FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis

KESKINIDIS Ioannis 3 18 36 1 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 2 20 45 9 SZENYI Peter

12:40 | Piste 12 R: RENTOUMI Maria, GRE / CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE

P.A.O. ATHENS 45 44 AKRITES

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 5 5 4 4 GRIPAS Artiom

KAVVADIAS Savvas 5 10 7 3 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

DIDASKALOU Ilias 5 15 10 3 TALIOTIS Alexandros

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 5 20 11 1 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

DIDASKALOU Ilias 5 25 14 3 GRIPAS Artiom

KAVVADIAS Savvas 5 30 15 1 TALIOTIS Alexandros

DIDASKALOU Ilias 4 34 24 9 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 6 40 34 10 TALIOTIS Alexandros

KAVVADIAS Savvas 5 45 44 10 GRIPAS Artiom

Place 3/4

14:00 | Piste 9 R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE / SAINIS Christos, GRE

AKRITES 41 45 O.S.AMAROUSIOU

GRIPAS Artiom 5 5 4 4 KESKINIDIS Ioannis

BOUGATSOS Dionysios 5 10 9 5 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis

TALIOTIS Alexandros 5 15 11 2 TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos

BOUGATSOS Dionysios 3 18 14 3 KESKINIDIS Ioannis

GRIPAS Artiom 6 24 21 7 TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos

TALIOTIS Alexandros 5 29 24 3 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis

BOUGATSOS Dionysios 4 33 27 3 TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos

TALIOTIS Alexandros 3 36 31 4 KESKINIDIS Ioannis

GRIPAS Artiom 5 41 45 14 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis
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Final

14:00 | Piste 1 R: ILIADIS Iordanis, GRE / RENTOUMI Maria, GRE

P.A.O. ATHENS 26 45 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 0 0 5 5 SZENYI Peter

KAVVADIAS Savvas 6 6 9 4 FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis

DIDASKALOU Ilias 2 8 15 6 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 4 12 20 5 FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis

DIDASKALOU Ilias 1 13 25 5 SZENYI Peter

KAVVADIAS Savvas 6 19 30 5 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros

DIDASKALOU Ilias 1 20 35 5 FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 3 23 40 5 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros

KAVVADIAS Savvas 3 26 45 5 SZENYI Peter
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS  

        AGGELIS Constantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1966

        FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1998

        KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1985

        SZENYI Peter HUN A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1987

2 GRE P.A.O. ATHENS  

        ARGYROPOULOS Georgios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1978

        KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1992

        KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2003

        DIDASKALOU Ilias GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1964

3 GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU  

        TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 1999

        MARKOPOULOS Ioannis GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001

        GIAVRIDIS Ioannis GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 1981

        KESKINIDIS Ioannis GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001

4 GRE AKRITES  

        PEDIADITAKIS Aristomenis GRE AKRITES 1995

        BOUGATSOS Dionysios GRE AKRITES 2001

        TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP AKRITES 2002

        GRIPAS Artiom POL AKRITES 1984

Table of 8

5 GRE IRIDA  

        PLIAKAS Konstantinos GRE IRIDA 2004

        MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE IRIDA 2001

        STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 2005

        ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2005

6 GRE A.L.MESSARAS Cr  

        SYRMOS Michael GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004

        FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE A.L.MESSARAS 1998

        AVGOUSTAKIS Emmanouil GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004

        TSAKIRAKIS Theodoros GRE A.L.MESSARAS 1999

7 GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU  

        SDROLIAS Filippos GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2001

        PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1999

        PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1997

8 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS  

        PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2002

        RAMNALIS Anestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977

        MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1993

        EXINTARIS Orestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1990

Table of 16

9 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS  

        CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2003

        TSOKAS Asterios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1999

